
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250660 ATHIRA SURESH 1015

2 UG20250042 AGNA THERES BIJOY T 997

3 UG20250001 ESHA FENNY 995

4 UG20250746 ISABEL MARY 994

5 UG20250229 ANAKHA T P 989

6 UG20250504 NANDANA N J 985

7 UG20250318 ASHLY SONI 982

8 UG20250252 GAYATHRI SASIDHARAN 978

9 UG20250179 AMRITHA M R 976

10 UG20250449 ANNA ELIZABETH E J 973

11 UG20250643 ALKA K PRADESH 971

12 UG20250567 SWETHA.P 967

13 UG20250274 ADITHI MANOJ 965

14 UG20250780 NIHA BASHEER 963

15 UG20250652 NIVEDITA VINOD 962

16 UG20250192 ALEENA M A 962

17 UG20250277 SOUDA K 961

18 UG20250235 SREELAKSHMI MANOJ 958

19 UG20250710 ANGEL MARY JOSE 955

20 UG20250170 AHINA G PALLISSERY 952

21 UG20250825 PARVATHY O S 950

22 UG20250326 REYONA ROY C 940

23 UG20250345 GAYATHRI RAJESH 940

24 UG20250379 ANAGHA NAIR 939

25 UG20250522 ARDRA ANAND S 937

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250566 SHIFANA P S 934

2 UG20250187 SOORYAGAYATHRY TS 929

3 UG20250761 JEWEL MARIA A L 928

4 UG20250716 ANN MARY JOSE 926

5 UG20250709 ROSHNA HARISH T M 918

6 UG20250402 ALAKANANDA P MENON 916

7 UG20250758 NEHMIYA PAULSON 915

8 UG20250171 ALEENA SABU 912

9 UG20250028 SHRUTI GIRI KAITHAMANA 912

10 UG20250364 DHANYA V D 901

11 UG20250205 ROHINI SAJESH 899

12 UG20250636 SIYANA T K 898

OPEN - (Waiting List) 

St. Mary's College (Autonomous) Thrissur
G6G9+4F9, St Mary's College Rd, Chembukkav,,

Thrissur, Kerala 680020

Course: B.SC CHEMISTRY HONOURS

OPEN - (Confirmed List) 



13 UG20250428 LAKSHMIPRIYA P J 897

14 UG20250658 MARY ZEPHA 896

15 UG20250096 ANANYA K 892

16 UG20250633 MALAVIKA R NAIR 890

17 UG20250160 ESHA RAPHY 887

18 UG20250609 GILSHA LONAPPAN 886

19 UG20250772 ANJANA N G 886

20 UG20250338 BHARATHA P U 886

21 UG20250264 ALNA E J 884

22 UG20250532 ANAGHA ANANDAN P 883

23 UG20250818 NIVEDHITHA M 882

24 UG20250124 ANNA ROSE SHIBU 880

25 UG20250729 ARYA A S 879

26 UG20250788 DEVAGANGA N SANTHOSH 879

27 UG20250177 FEONA ROSE 878

28 UG20250700 AYISHA K HUSSAIN 878

29 UG20250460 HELNA C PRAKASH 874

30 UG20250037 DIYA. EA 872

31 UG20250775 NOUSHIDHA T N 870

32 UG20250297 JOOHI MARIYA T J 870

33 UG20250219 AIFA K 870

34 UG20250113 ANANYA RAJU P 870

35 UG20250584 SIYA SAIJO 867

36 UG20250263 VIJISHA V S 866

37 UG20250159 ANLIYA JOY T 866

38 UG20250640 KRISHNA RAKESH 866

39 UG20250493 DEVANANDA K V 865

40 UG20250199 GOPIKA SHAJAN 862

41 UG20250156 DIYA SREEKANTH 862

42 UG20250505 SONAMOL V 860

43 UG20250288 NIYA SURESH 860

44 UG20250620 SAADHIKA MENON K 859

45 UG20250087 GOURI E 859

46 UG20250108 SANDRA MARIYA SAJU 858

47 UG20250053 AISWARYA LAKSHMI M S 856

48 UG20250104 AHALIYA K P 855

49 UG20250605 ANN ROSE JUDIT A S 850

50 UG20250829 ANANYA JAMES 850

51 UG20250457 GOURI KRISHNA 849

52 UG20250381 SREESHA S 849

53 UG20250776 MANEESHA C SURESH 848

54 UG20250466 MISBA NEHRIN 846

55 UG20250576 KRISHNA NANDHA E J 845

56 UG20250514 ARUNIMA VINOD 845

57 UG20250149 DEVAPRIYA P P 843

58 UG20250084 UTHRA K B 841

59 UG20250266 SREEGOPIKA P M 840



60 UG20250807 ANNA ROSE JOSEPH 840

61 UG20250591 RITAMARIYA PRINCE 839

62 UG20250139 SHRADHA SURAJ WARRIER 838

63 UG20250234 SAYA SAJEEV 838

64 UG20250321 DEVNA BALARAJ 838

65 UG20250433 ANGEL K JOJU 837

66 UG20250276 ANNA A S 836

67 UG20250086 JERMIYA ROSE T J 831

68 UG20250240 PRARTHANA SUJEESH N.V 830

69 UG20250011 ANNLYN LISA ALFRED 828

70 UG20250155 NIRANJANA K 828

71 UG20250544 SREELAKSHMI P P 827

72 UG20250603 ASWATHY T S 826

73 UG20250315 PUNNYA JAYANTH 826

74 UG20250325 LIYA ROSE A L 824

75 UG20250613 DEVIKA KR 822

76 UG20250014 M. J. ALEENA 820

77 UG20250267 ARCHANA K S 819

78 UG20250291 ALFY C JAISON 818

79 UG20250269 KEERTHANAKRISHNA T U 816

80 UG20250423 KESIA JOY 815

81 UG20250659 KRISHNALAYA N R 813

82 UG20250784 ANJALI N S 812

83 UG20250189 CELINE ROSE 809

84 UG20250371 ARDRA RAJ 806

85 UG20250398 ROSE RANJEN 806

86 UG20250107 SREYA T S 804

87 UG20250600 FATHIMA ZUHARA 802

88 UG20250260 ANAIDHA.P.SUNEEAH 800

89 UG20250558 HIBA NUDAR K N 799

90 UG20250253 HAMNA PM 798

91 UG20250815 ATHULYA DINESH 798

92 UG20250597 ANGEL BABU 797

93 UG20250046 AISWARYA M G 790

94 UG20250220 NIYA A B 790

95 UG20250785 SREENANDANA J 790

96 UG20250572 ELSA JOSHY 786

97 UG20250714 BHAVANA 785

98 UG20250150 RAINA ROY K 784

99 UG20250089 SAYANA P S 784

100 UG20250195 JYOTSNA JOY 783

101 UG20250242 ANNLIYA O X 781

102 UG20250738 ATHIRA B NAIR 781

103 UG20250661 SANIMARIYA AJ 780

104 UG20250453 HELNA BAIJU 778

105 UG20250650 SHIFA NASRIN 776

106 UG20250063 TWINKLE RAJAN 775



107 UG20250065 ANGEL T S 774

108 UG20250638 GOURI P RAMESH 774

109 UG20250489 NANDHANA V B 772

110 UG20250549 CHANDANA C 772

111 UG20250730 NEHLA K N 771

112 UG20250561 SHIVANI V KAMALA 770

113 UG20250528 KAJAL RAJU 769

114 UG20250673 GLORIA LIMSON 766

115 UG20250072 AISWARYA K 765

116 UG20250341 ELOY MARIYA M S 762

117 UG20250309 SIVAPRIYA.K.K 754

118 UG20250157 VISMAYA V S 753

119 UG20250578 DEVANANDHA K B 752

120 UG20250186 ANET ROSE THOMSON 752

121 UG20250757 SADHIYA SAYOOR KHAN 751

122 UG20250142 AVANI K U 746

123 UG20250273 SHIFA ASHRAF 744

124 UG20250436 NEENU BEN 744

125 UG20250725 LAKSHMI KRISHNA T S 743

126 UG20250311 AARCHA A S 742

127 UG20250200 SIRIMOL PALLIKUNNEL NOBY 742

128 UG20250224 ANLIYA MATHEW 741

129 UG20250759 JESLIN C J 738

130 UG20250409 PARVATHY T 738

131 UG20250702 KEZIA JOSE GEORGE 736

132 UG20250486 SREEMAYA M D 735

133 UG20250459 LIYA JOJO 733

134 UG20250480 GOPIKA G 732

135 UG20250546 HRIDHYA VM 732

136 UG20250635 ANUSREE GOPINATHAN MENON 722

137 UG20250141 AKHILA O A 718

138 UG20250312 ANGEL THERESE C M 717

139 UG20250631 HASNA M M 716

140 UG20250110 ANLIYA JOSE 715

141 UG20250306 PARVATHY M P 714

142 UG20250707 KRISHNA DINESH A 713

143 UG20250728 DASARA K U 704

144 UG20250024 AMILA HIBA 700

145 UG20250835 ARATHY M 700

146 UG20250604 RUKZANA BINTH MUHAMMED SHAREEF 697

147 UG20250041 MEGHANA SUDHEERAN 696

148 UG20250019 P P JOTHI NAYAKI 686

149 UG20250588 SRADHA LAKSHMI 670

150 UG20250511 ASHIFA K S 658

151 UG20250002 JISMY JOHNY 648

152 UG20250575 FLAVIA ROSE 645

153 UG20250654 KRISHNAVENI P J 644



154 UG20250802 SONA SAJEEV 643

155 UG20250432 NIKHITHA N K 642

156 UG20250257 DEVANANDA E J 638

157 UG20250733 MAJIDA K N 636

158 UG20250133 CATHERINE STEEMAN 636

159 UG20250388 ABHIRAMI SURESH 627

160 UG20250223 S AKSHAYA 626

161 UG20250668 MUHSINA K I 621

162 UG20250444 ADITHYA K U 607

163 UG20250734 NADIYA NAZREEN P S 607

164 UG20250056 DEVIKA R 606

165 UG20250756 NIRANJANA PS 600

166 UG20250804 KRISHNASREE K P 584

167 UG20250820 JYOTHY P K 550

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250761 JEWEL MARIA A L 928

2 UG20250716 ANN MARY JOSE 926

3 UG20250758 NEHMIYA PAULSON 915

4 UG20250171 ALEENA SABU 912

5 UG20250658 MARY ZEPHA 896

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250160 ESHA RAPHY 887

2 UG20250609 GILSHA LONAPPAN 886

3 UG20250264 ALNA E J 884

4 UG20250124 ANNA ROSE SHIBU 880

5 UG20250177 FEONA ROSE 878

6 UG20250113 ANANYA RAJU P 870

7 UG20250584 SIYA SAIJO 867

8 UG20250159 ANLIYA JOY T 866

9 UG20250605 ANN ROSE JUDIT A S 850

10 UG20250829 ANANYA JAMES 850

11 UG20250433 ANGEL K JOJU 837

12 UG20250276 ANNA A S 836

13 UG20250086 JERMIYA ROSE T J 831

14 UG20250011 ANNLYN LISA ALFRED 828

15 UG20250325 LIYA ROSE A L 824

16 UG20250014 M. J. ALEENA 820

17 UG20250423 KESIA JOY 815

18 UG20250189 CELINE ROSE 809

19 UG20250398 ROSE RANJEN 806

20 UG20250597 ANGEL BABU 797

21 UG20250220 NIYA A B 790

22 UG20250572 ELSA JOSHY 786

23 UG20250195 JYOTSNA JOY 783

24 UG20250242 ANNLIYA O X 781

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR/ SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR/ SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



25 UG20250661 SANIMARIYA AJ 780

26 UG20250453 HELNA BAIJU 778

27 UG20250063 TWINKLE RAJAN 775

28 UG20250065 ANGEL T S 774

29 UG20250673 GLORIA LIMSON 766

30 UG20250341 ELOY MARIYA M S 762

31 UG20250157 VISMAYA V S 753

32 UG20250186 ANET ROSE THOMSON 752

33 UG20250436 NEENU BEN 744

34 UG20250224 ANLIYA MATHEW 741

35 UG20250759 JESLIN C J 738

36 UG20250459 LIYA JOJO 733

37 UG20250312 ANGEL THERESE C M 717

38 UG20250110 ANLIYA JOSE 715

39 UG20250002 JISMY JOHNY 648

40 UG20250575 FLAVIA ROSE 645

41 UG20250133 CATHERINE STEEMAN 636

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250141 AKHILA O A 718

2 UG20250388 ABHIRAMI SURESH 627

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

SPORTS - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

SPORTS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list


